
clinic_date rig sequence_code facility address city state vet_id vetName time_starts time_ends

6/7/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 3718 Fishinger Blvd. Hilliard OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 CI01 B Jack's Pets 541 S. Breiel Blvd. Middletown OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 9015 Columbus Pike Lewis Center OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4808 Ridge Rd. Brooklyn OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 987 South Main St. Centerville OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV07 C Pet Supplies Plus 9848 Brewster Ln. Powell OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 CI03 A Pet Valu 3201 Dayton-Xenia Rd. Beavercreek OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 3768 Pearl Rd. Medina OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/7/2015 VV08 A Tractor Supply Company 1500 Canton Rd. Akron OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/7/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 4525 Hamilton Middletown Rd. Hamilton OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 1122 S Shannon St Van Wert OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/7/2015 VV08 B Tractor Supply Company 2520 W. State St. Alliance OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV09 B Tractor Supply Company 2011 Alexandria Way Macedonia OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/7/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 3101 Elida Rd. Lima OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

6/7/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 2785 Harding Hwy. Lima OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 1149 Main St. Ravenna OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 1335 Canton Rd. NW Carrollton OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV04 C Tractor Supply Company 315 Deo Dr. Newark OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/7/2015 CI01 C Tractor Supply Company 505 W. Central Ave. Springboro OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 1525 Genntown Dr. Lebanon OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4332 Kent Rd. Stow OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 690 North State St. Westerville OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 3820 Milan Rd. Sandusky OH 1841 Dr. Avery, Leslie 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 1524 North Clinton St. Defiance OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 5092 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV09 A Pet Supplies Plus 12662 Rockside Rd. Garfield Heights OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 8:30 AM 10:00 AM



6/13/2015 VV06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5555 Youngstown Warren Rd. Niles OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 425 Water St. Chardon OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 220 Market Dr. Elyria OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4236 Leavitt Rd. Lorain OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV09 B Pet Supplies Plus 7570 Pearl Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 6926 W. Central Ave. Sylvania OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 30450 Lakeshore Blvd. Willowick OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 34370 Aurora Rd. Solon OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 2891 E. Waterloo Rd. Springfield Twp OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 4886 Morse Rd. New Albany OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV08 C Pet Supplies Plus 1262 Streetsboro Rd. Streetsboro OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 4922 Portage St. North Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 7315 Mentor Ave. Mentor OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV04 C Pet Supplies Plus 1377 North 21st St. Newark OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 30034 Detroit Rd. Westlake OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV09 C Pet Supplies Plus 1150 N. Court St. Medina OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 CI01 A Pet Valu 6220 Wilmington Pike Bellbrook OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 CI01 B Pet Valu 10761 Innovation Dr. Miamisburg OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 389 Comfort Dr Harrison OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 VV07 A Tractor Supply Company 1720 S. Washington St. Millersburg OH 1656 Dr. Khullar, Divya 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/13/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 1372 Main St. Hamilton OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 4768 U.S. Hwy 250 N. Norwalk OH 1841 Dr. Avery, Leslie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3800 Elm Rd. Warren OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV07 B Tractor Supply Company 4166 Burbank Rd. Wooster OH 1656 Dr. Khullar, Divya 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV07 C Tractor Supply Company 180 Great Oaks Trail Wadsworth OH 1656 Dr. Khullar, Divya 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/13/2015 WX06 C Tractor Supply Company 7718 W Central Ave Toledo OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/13/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 4655 Roosevelt Blvd. Middletown OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 15411 W. High St. Middlefield OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/13/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 535 W. Walton St. Willard OH 1841 Dr. Avery, Leslie 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 147 Graceland Blvd. Columbus OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI03 A Jack's Pets 9 S. Main St. Englewood OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV07 C Jack's Pets 71 Westerville Plaza Westerville OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/14/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2250 Dr. Gibson, Bethany 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 1257 Dr. Scheule, Douglas 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 1301 Pleasant Valley Rd. Parma OH 2174 Dr. Jankovsky, Sara 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 4067 Burbank Rd. Wooster OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2250 Dr. Gibson, Bethany 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 2174 Dr. Jankovsky, Sara 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 1257 Dr. Scheule, Douglas 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 887 N. Lexington-Springmill Rd. Mansfield OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

6/14/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 3320 Pentagon Blvd. Beavercreek OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM



6/14/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 2174 Dr. Jankovsky, Sara 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 1257 Dr. Scheule, Douglas 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV07 B Pet Valu 6992 East Broad St. Columbus OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 2915 N. Ridge E. Ashtabula OH 0 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 1650 Michigan St. Sidney OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 5451 Urbana Rd. Springfield OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI01 B Tractor Supply Company 1651 S. Main St. Bellefontaine OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 1637 E. US Hwy. 36 Urbana OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV09 B Tractor Supply Company 6603 North Ridge Rd Madison OH 0 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI01 C Tractor Supply Company 948 E Columbus St Kenton OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/14/2015 VV04 C Tractor Supply Company 2621 N. Hwy. 23 Delaware OH 2250 Dr. Gibson, Bethany 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 15600 US Route 36 E. Marysville OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 540 Water St. Chardon OH 0 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 1401 Coshocton Ave. Mount Vernon OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

6/16/2015 VV50 A Pet Supplies Plus 1213 Mentor Ave. Painesville OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

6/17/2015 CI50 A Pet Supplies Plus 11345 Montgomery Rd. Cincinnati OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

6/20/2015 VV05 B Friendship Animal Protective League 8303 Murray Ridge Road Elyria OH 1256 Dr. Mahmood, Asim 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI01 A Jack's Pets 3998 E. Galbraith Rd. Cincinnati OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 CI01 B Jack's Pets 9480 Colerain Ave. Cincinnati OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 200 Biggs Blvd. Harrison OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 911 N. Cable Rd. Lima OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV07 A Pet Supplies Plus 860 Sunbury Rd. Delaware OH 1895 Dr. Fomby, Laurie 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 PT04 A Pet Supplies Plus 100 Mall Dr. Steubenville OH 2135 Dr. Abrams, Shawna 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5555 Youngstown Warren Rd. Niles OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 220 Market Dr. Elyria OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV09 A Pet Supplies Plus 12662 Rockside Rd. Garfield Heights OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 5092 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 3820 Milan Rd. Sandusky OH 1256 Dr. Mahmood, Asim 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 690 North State St. Westerville OH 2035 Dr. Bedarf, Ashley 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4332 Kent Rd. Stow OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV09 B Pet Supplies Plus 7570 Pearl Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV07 B Pet Supplies Plus 1380 Lane Ave. Upper Arlington OH 1895 Dr. Fomby, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 2033 Tiffin Ave. Findlay OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 PT04 B Pet Supplies Plus 50623 Valley Plaza Rd. St. Clairsville OH 2135 Dr. Abrams, Shawna 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 4886 Morse Rd. New Albany OH 2035 Dr. Bedarf, Ashley 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 2891 E. Waterloo Rd. Springfield Twp OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4236 Leavitt Rd. Lorain OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 30450 Lakeshore Blvd. Willowick OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV07 C Pet Supplies Plus 2430 Stringtown Rd. Grove City OH 1895 Dr. Fomby, Laurie 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 7315 Mentor Ave. Mentor OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM



6/20/2015 VV09 C Pet Supplies Plus 1150 N. Court St. Medina OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 30034 Detroit Rd. Westlake OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 1970 Portage Trail Cuyahoga Falls OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV04 C Pet Supplies Plus 1377 North 21st St. Newark OH 2035 Dr. Bedarf, Ashley 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 100 Cherry Tree Ln. Marietta OH 2268 Dr. Bostic, Amanda 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV08 A Tractor Supply Company 240 Bluebell Dr. NW New Philadelphia OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 CI03 A Tractor Supply Company 1415 Wagner Ave. Greenville OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 1000 E. State St. Athens OH 2268 Dr. Bostic, Amanda 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV08 B Tractor Supply Company 4020 Erie Ave. SW Massillon OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3800 Elm Rd. Warren OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI03 B Tractor Supply Company 4581 US Route 127 Celina OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 WX06 C Tractor Supply Company 15212 US Route 224 Findlay OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 1971 Cooper Foster Park Rd. Amherst OH 1256 Dr. Mahmood, Asim 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 5840 Whipple Ave. NW North Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 CI03 C Tractor Supply Company 1220 Indiana Ave. Saint Marys OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 PT04 C Tractor Supply Company 2135 Southgate Pkwy. Cambridge OH 2135 Dr. Abrams, Shawna 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 15411 W. High St. Middlefield OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 28 Hocking Mall Logan OH 2268 Dr. Bostic, Amanda 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI02 A Jack's Pets 2244 Michigan St. Sidney OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 3718 Fishinger Blvd. Hilliard OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 9015 Columbus Pike Lewis Center OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI02 B Jack's Pets 2236 S. Main St. Bellefontaine OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI02 C Jack's Pets 449 Coleman's Crossing Blvd. Marysville OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4808 Ridge Rd. Brooklyn OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 987 South Main St. Centerville OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV07 C Pet Supplies Plus 9848 Brewster Ln. Powell OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI03 A Pet Valu 3201 Dayton-Xenia Rd. Beavercreek OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV08 A Tractor Supply Company 1500 Canton Rd. Akron OH 1374 Dr. Krompacky, Carol 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/21/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 3660 Maple Ave. Zanesville OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 1650 Columbus Ave. Washington Court House OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM



6/21/2015 CI01 B Tractor Supply Company 1627 Rombach Ave. Wilmington OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV08 B Tractor Supply Company 2520 W. State St. Alliance OH 1374 Dr. Krompacky, Carol 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI01 C Tractor Supply Company 505 W. Central Ave. Springboro OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 499 Downtowner Plaza Coshocton OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 1335 Canton Rd. NW Carrollton OH 1374 Dr. Krompacky, Carol 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV04 C Tractor Supply Company 2035 Hebron Rd. Heath OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV09 B We Lov Pets 3430 Maple Ave. Zanesville OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/23/2015 CI50 A Tractor Supply Company 333 Montgomery Rd. Loveland OH 2830 Dr. Adams, Nancy 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

6/27/2015 CI03 A Jack's Pets 8544 Beechmont Ave. Cincinnati OH 2090 Dr. Holmes, Michael 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/27/2015 CI03 B Jack's Pets 4394 Eastgate Square Dr. Cincinnati OH 2090 Dr. Holmes, Michael 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 6334 Gender Rd. Canal Winchester OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 1525 Genntown Dr. Lebanon OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI03 C Jack's Pets 9116 Union Cemetery Rd. Cincinnati OH 2090 Dr. Holmes, Michael 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5555 Youngstown Warren Rd. Niles OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 5092 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 220 Market Dr. Elyria OH 1206 Dr. Parker, Kimberly 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 3820 Milan Rd. Sandusky OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4332 Kent Rd. Stow OH 1386 Dr. Spansky, Allison 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 1524 North Clinton St. Defiance OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV09 A Pet Supplies Plus 12662 Rockside Rd. Garfield Heights OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 425 Water St. Chardon OH 0 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 690 North State St. Westerville OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 34370 Aurora Rd. Solon OH 0 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 2891 E. Waterloo Rd. Springfield Twp OH 1386 Dr. Spansky, Allison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 4886 Morse Rd. New Albany OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4236 Leavitt Rd. Lorain OH 1206 Dr. Parker, Kimberly 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 30450 Lakeshore Blvd. Willowick OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV09 B Pet Supplies Plus 7570 Pearl Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 30034 Detroit Rd. Westlake OH 1206 Dr. Parker, Kimberly 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 4922 Portage St. North Canton OH 1386 Dr. Spansky, Allison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV08 C Pet Supplies Plus 1262 Streetsboro Rd. Streetsboro OH 0 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV09 C Pet Supplies Plus 1150 N. Court St. Medina OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV04 C Pet Supplies Plus 1377 North 21st St. Newark OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 7315 Mentor Ave. Mentor OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI01 B Pet Valu 10761 Innovation Dr. Miamisburg OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV07 A Tractor Supply Company 1690 E. Main St. Lancaster OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 1637 N. Barron St. Eaton OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 610 Orchard Ln. Beavercreek OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 4768 U.S. Hwy 250 N. Norwalk OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3800 Elm Rd. Warren OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 7355 Salem Ave. Clayton OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 WX06 B Tractor Supply Company 18201 N. Dixie Hwy. Bowling Green OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 535 W. Walton St. Willard OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 20 Stanfield Rd. Troy OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 3:00 PM 4:30 PM



6/27/2015 WX06 C Tractor Supply Company 3942 Navarre Ave. Oregon OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV07 C Tractor Supply Company 659 W. Coshocton St. Johnstown OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 15411 W. High St. Middlefield OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI03 A Jack's Pets 9 S. Main St. Englewood OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 147 Graceland Blvd. Columbus OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 3868 Morse Rd. Columbus OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV07 C Jack's Pets 71 Westerville Plaza Westerville OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/28/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 1080 N. Bridge St. Chillicothe OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/28/2015 VV04 C Jack's Pets 3558 Soldano Blvd. Columbus OH 2269 Dr. Himler, Mindy 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2269 Dr. Himler, Mindy 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 1301 Pleasant Valley Rd. Parma OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 4067 Burbank Rd. Wooster OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2269 Dr. Himler, Mindy 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 887 N. Lexington-Springmill Rd. Mansfield OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

6/28/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 3320 Pentagon Blvd. Beavercreek OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 780 E. Main St. Jackson OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/28/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 2915 N. Ridge E. Ashtabula OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 23735 Hwy 23 S. Circleville OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 600 Silver Bridge Plaza Gallipolis OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

6/28/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV09 B Tractor Supply Company 6603 North Ridge Rd Madison OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI01 B Tractor Supply Company 1850 N. Bridge St. Chillicothe OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 540 Water St. Chardon OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 4000 Rhodes Ave. New Boston OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV08 C We Lov Pets 1433 Coshocton Ave. Mount Vernon OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

7/1/2015 CI50 A Pet Supplies Plus 5124 Delhi Pike Cincinnati OH 2830 Dr. Adams, Nancy 4:00 PM 6:00 PM



clinic_date rig sequence_code facility address city state vet_id vetName time_starts time_ends

6/14/2015 CI03 A Jack's Pets 9 S. Main St. Englewood OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 147 Graceland Blvd. Columbus OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV07 C Jack's Pets 71 Westerville Plaza Westerville OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/14/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 1301 Pleasant Valley Rd. Parma OH 2174 Dr. Jankovsky, Sara 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 4067 Burbank Rd. Wooster OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2250 Dr. Gibson, Bethany 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 1257 Dr. Scheule, Douglas 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 2174 Dr. Jankovsky, Sara 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 1257 Dr. Scheule, Douglas 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2250 Dr. Gibson, Bethany 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 887 N. Lexington-Springmill Rd. Mansfield OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

6/14/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 2174 Dr. Jankovsky, Sara 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 1257 Dr. Scheule, Douglas 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 3320 Pentagon Blvd. Beavercreek OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV07 B Pet Valu 6992 East Broad St. Columbus OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 1650 Michigan St. Sidney OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 5451 Urbana Rd. Springfield OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 2915 N. Ridge E. Ashtabula OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/14/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 1637 E. US Hwy. 36 Urbana OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI01 B Tractor Supply Company 1651 S. Main St. Bellefontaine OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV09 B Tractor Supply Company 6603 North Ridge Rd Madison OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/14/2015 CI01 C Tractor Supply Company 948 E Columbus St Kenton OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/14/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 15600 US Route 36 E. Marysville OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 540 Water St. Chardon OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV04 C Tractor Supply Company 2621 N. Hwy. 23 Delaware OH 2250 Dr. Gibson, Bethany 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/14/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 1401 Coshocton Ave. Mount Vernon OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

6/15/2015 VV99 A VIP PetCare Office Vaccerts 5480 Cloverleaf Parkway, Suite #9 Valley View OH 0 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

6/16/2015 VV50 A Pet Supplies Plus 1213 Mentor Ave. Painesville OH 1943 Dr. Park, Seongkuk Brian 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

6/17/2015 CI50 A Pet Supplies Plus 11345 Montgomery Rd. Cincinnati OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

6/19/2015 VV99 A Friendship Animal Protective League-Training 8303 Murray Ridge Road Elyria OH 1185 Dr. VOID, VOID 9:00 AM 1:00 PM

6/20/2015 VV05 B Friendship Animal Protective League 8303 Murray Ridge Road Elyria OH 1256 Dr. Mahmood, Asim 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI01 A Jack's Pets 3998 E. Galbraith Rd. Cincinnati OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 CI01 B Jack's Pets 9480 Colerain Ave. Cincinnati OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 200 Biggs Blvd. Harrison OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 3820 Milan Rd. Sandusky OH 1256 Dr. Mahmood, Asim 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 690 North State St. Westerville OH 2035 Dr. Bedarf, Ashley 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5555 Youngstown Warren Rd. Niles OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 911 N. Cable Rd. Lima OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4332 Kent Rd. Stow OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 8:30 AM 10:00 AM



6/20/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 220 Market Dr. Elyria OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 PT04 A Pet Supplies Plus 100 Mall Dr. Steubenville OH 2135 Dr. Abrams, Shawna 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 5092 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV09 A Pet Supplies Plus 12662 Rockside Rd. Garfield Heights OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV07 A Pet Supplies Plus 860 Sunbury Rd. Delaware OH 1895 Dr. Fomby, Laurie 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 4886 Morse Rd. New Albany OH 2035 Dr. Bedarf, Ashley 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 30450 Lakeshore Blvd. Willowick OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 2891 E. Waterloo Rd. Springfield Twp OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV09 B Pet Supplies Plus 7570 Pearl Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 2033 Tiffin Ave. Findlay OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 PT04 B Pet Supplies Plus 50623 Valley Plaza Rd. St. Clairsville OH 2135 Dr. Abrams, Shawna 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4236 Leavitt Rd. Lorain OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV07 B Pet Supplies Plus 1380 Lane Ave. Upper Arlington OH 1895 Dr. Fomby, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 30034 Detroit Rd. Westlake OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV07 C Pet Supplies Plus 2430 Stringtown Rd. Grove City OH 1895 Dr. Fomby, Laurie 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV09 C Pet Supplies Plus 1150 N. Court St. Medina OH 3553 Dr. Devireddy, Lax 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 1970 Portage Trail Cuyahoga Falls OH 3846 Dr. McCort, Marilyn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV04 C Pet Supplies Plus 1377 North 21st St. Newark OH 2035 Dr. Bedarf, Ashley 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 7315 Mentor Ave. Mentor OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 100 Cherry Tree Ln. Marietta OH 2268 Dr. Bostic, Amanda 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 CI03 A Tractor Supply Company 1415 Wagner Ave. Greenville OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV08 A Tractor Supply Company 240 Bluebell Dr. NW New Philadelphia OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/20/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3800 Elm Rd. Warren OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV08 B Tractor Supply Company 4020 Erie Ave. SW Massillon OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 1000 E. State St. Athens OH 2268 Dr. Bostic, Amanda 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI03 B Tractor Supply Company 4581 US Route 127 Celina OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/20/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 5840 Whipple Ave. NW North Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 WX06 C Tractor Supply Company 15212 US Route 224 Findlay OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 1971 Cooper Foster Park Rd. Amherst OH 1256 Dr. Mahmood, Asim 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 CI03 C Tractor Supply Company 1220 Indiana Ave. Saint Marys OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/20/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 15411 W. High St. Middlefield OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 PT04 C Tractor Supply Company 2135 Southgate Pkwy. Cambridge OH 2135 Dr. Abrams, Shawna 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/20/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 28 Hocking Mall Logan OH 2268 Dr. Bostic, Amanda 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 3718 Fishinger Blvd. Hilliard OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 CI02 A Jack's Pets 2244 Michigan St. Sidney OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 9015 Columbus Pike Lewis Center OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI02 B Jack's Pets 2236 S. Main St. Bellefontaine OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI02 C Jack's Pets 449 Coleman's Crossing Blvd. Marysville OH 1801 Dr. Sekula-Griffiths, Cynthia 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4808 Ridge Rd. Brooklyn OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 987 South Main St. Centerville OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM



6/21/2015 VV07 C Pet Supplies Plus 9848 Brewster Ln. Powell OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI03 A Pet Valu 3201 Dayton-Xenia Rd. Beavercreek OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV08 A Tractor Supply Company 1500 Canton Rd. Akron OH 1374 Dr. Krompacky, Carol 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/21/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 1650 Columbus Ave. Washington Court House OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 3660 Maple Ave. Zanesville OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/21/2015 VV08 B Tractor Supply Company 2520 W. State St. Alliance OH 1374 Dr. Krompacky, Carol 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI01 B Tractor Supply Company 1627 Rombach Ave. Wilmington OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 499 Downtowner Plaza Coshocton OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV08 C Tractor Supply Company 1335 Canton Rd. NW Carrollton OH 1374 Dr. Krompacky, Carol 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 CI01 C Tractor Supply Company 505 W. Central Ave. Springboro OH 2277 Dr. Singh, Amber 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1351 Dr. Achey, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV04 C Tractor Supply Company 2035 Hebron Rd. Heath OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/21/2015 VV09 B We Lov Pets 3430 Maple Ave. Zanesville OH 2820 Dr. Morrow, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/23/2015 VV99 A Friendship Animal Protective League-Training 8303 Murray Ridge Road Elyria OH 1185 Dr. VOID, VOID 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

6/23/2015 CI50 A Tractor Supply Company 333 Montgomery Rd. Loveland OH 2830 Dr. Adams, Nancy 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

6/27/2015 CI03 A Jack's Pets 8544 Beechmont Ave. Cincinnati OH 2090 Dr. Holmes, Michael 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/27/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 6334 Gender Rd. Canal Winchester OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI03 B Jack's Pets 4394 Eastgate Square Dr. Cincinnati OH 2090 Dr. Holmes, Michael 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI03 C Jack's Pets 9116 Union Cemetery Rd. Cincinnati OH 2090 Dr. Holmes, Michael 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 1525 Genntown Dr. Lebanon OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 690 North State St. Westerville OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5555 Youngstown Warren Rd. Niles OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV09 A Pet Supplies Plus 12662 Rockside Rd. Garfield Heights OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 4332 Kent Rd. Stow OH 1386 Dr. Spansky, Allison 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 5092 Mayfield Rd. Lyndhurst OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 3820 Milan Rd. Sandusky OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 220 Market Dr. Elyria OH 1206 Dr. Parker, Kimberly 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 1524 North Clinton St. Defiance OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 425 Water St. Chardon OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 30450 Lakeshore Blvd. Willowick OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 4886 Morse Rd. New Albany OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV09 B Pet Supplies Plus 7570 Pearl Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 2891 E. Waterloo Rd. Springfield Twp OH 1386 Dr. Spansky, Allison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4236 Leavitt Rd. Lorain OH 1206 Dr. Parker, Kimberly 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 34370 Aurora Rd. Solon OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 7315 Mentor Ave. Mentor OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 4922 Portage St. North Canton OH 1386 Dr. Spansky, Allison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 30034 Detroit Rd. Westlake OH 1206 Dr. Parker, Kimberly 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV04 C Pet Supplies Plus 1377 North 21st St. Newark OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV09 C Pet Supplies Plus 1150 N. Court St. Medina OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV08 C Pet Supplies Plus 1262 Streetsboro Rd. Streetsboro OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI01 B Pet Valu 10761 Innovation Dr. Miamisburg OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 610 Orchard Ln. Beavercreek OH 1368 Dr. Rastetter, Danielle 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 VV07 A Tractor Supply Company 1690 E. Main St. Lancaster OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 1637 N. Barron St. Eaton OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/27/2015 WX06 B Tractor Supply Company 18201 N. Dixie Hwy. Bowling Green OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 7355 Salem Ave. Clayton OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 12:00 PM 1:30 PM



6/27/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3800 Elm Rd. Warren OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 4768 U.S. Hwy 250 N. Norwalk OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 535 W. Walton St. Willard OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV07 C Tractor Supply Company 659 W. Coshocton St. Johnstown OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 WX06 C Tractor Supply Company 3942 Navarre Ave. Oregon OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 15411 W. High St. Middlefield OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/27/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 20 Stanfield Rd. Troy OH 3270 Dr. Morgan, Mickey 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI03 A Jack's Pets 9 S. Main St. Englewood OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV07 A Jack's Pets 147 Graceland Blvd. Columbus OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV07 B Jack's Pets 3868 Morse Rd. Columbus OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI01 C Jack's Pets 1080 N. Bridge St. Chillicothe OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/28/2015 VV07 C Jack's Pets 71 Westerville Plaza Westerville OH 3008 Dr. Ramos, Laurie 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

6/28/2015 VV04 C Jack's Pets 3558 Soldano Blvd. Columbus OH 2269 Dr. Himler, Mindy 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV01 A Pet Supplies Plus 2693 W. Market St. Fairlawn OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 WX06 A Pet Supplies Plus 5315 Airport Hwy Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV05 A Pet Supplies Plus 411 Boardman Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV04 A Pet Supplies Plus 1354 Ety Rd. Lancaster OH 2269 Dr. Himler, Mindy 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV02 A Pet Supplies Plus 2424 W. State St. Alliance OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV08 A Pet Supplies Plus 4067 Burbank Rd. Wooster OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV03 A Pet Supplies Plus 1301 Pleasant Valley Rd. Parma OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV02 B Pet Supplies Plus 4965 West Tuscarawas St. Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV03 B Pet Supplies Plus 22013 Lorain Rd. Fairview Park OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI03 B Pet Supplies Plus 508 East Stroop Rd. Kettering OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV04 B Pet Supplies Plus 8170 East Broad St. Reynoldsburg OH 2269 Dr. Himler, Mindy 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV01 B Pet Supplies Plus 3100 Manchester Rd. Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 WX06 B Pet Supplies Plus 4115 Talmadge Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV08 B Pet Supplies Plus 887 N. Lexington-Springmill Rd. Mansfield OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

6/28/2015 WX06 C Pet Supplies Plus 849 B-1 W. Alexis Rd. Toledo OH 1294 Dr. Monto, Monica 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV03 C Pet Supplies Plus 14839 Detroit Ave. Lakewood OH 1712 Dr. Pawling, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV01 C Pet Supplies Plus 790 Arlington Ridge Akron OH 1205 Dr. Iturriaga II, Luis 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI03 C Pet Supplies Plus 3320 Pentagon Blvd. Beavercreek OH 3865 Dr. Spangler, Dawn 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV02 C Pet Supplies Plus 3040 Cromer Ave. NW Canton OH 3907 Dr. Fowle, Alison 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI02 A Tractor Supply Company 780 E. Main St. Jackson OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

6/28/2015 VV09 A Tractor Supply Company 2915 N. Ridge E. Ashtabula OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 CI01 A Tractor Supply Company 23735 Hwy 23 S. Circleville OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 VV06 A Tractor Supply Company 709 W. Perkins Ave. Sandusky OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

6/28/2015 CI02 B Tractor Supply Company 600 Silver Bridge Plaza Gallipolis OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

6/28/2015 VV05 B Tractor Supply Company 6225 Mahoning Ave. Austintown OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI01 B Tractor Supply Company 1850 N. Bridge St. Chillicothe OH 2817 Dr. Bell, Jennifer 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV09 B Tractor Supply Company 6603 North Ridge Rd Madison OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV06 B Tractor Supply Company 3801 W. State St. Fremont OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV06 C Tractor Supply Company 2501 W. Market St. Tiffin OH 3735 Dr. Huff, Steve 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV05 C Tractor Supply Company 2366 E. State St. Salem OH 1711 Dr. Kotouch, Jennifer 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 CI02 C Tractor Supply Company 4000 Rhodes Ave. New Boston OH 1365 Dr. Snoke, Shannon 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV09 C Tractor Supply Company 540 Water St. Chardon OH 1490 Dr. Morse, Scott 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

6/28/2015 VV08 C We Lov Pets 1433 Coshocton Ave. Mount Vernon OH 2844 Dr. Stanek-Krutel, Tracy 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

6/30/2015 VV99 A Friendship Animal Protective League-Training 8303 Murray Ridge Road Elyria OH 1185 Dr. VOID, VOID 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

7/1/2015 CI50 A Pet Supplies Plus 5124 Delhi Pike Cincinnati OH 2830 Dr. Adams, Nancy 4:00 PM 6:00 PM


